Mermaid Racing Lays Proofing for September 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Mermaid Racing Lays. Mermaid Racing Lays website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 30th 15:10 Warwick (Northern 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 205.65
Bound

Lay 30th 14:35 Warwick |Faint Hope 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 205.65

Lay 30th 16:42 Salisbury|Lord Protector 3.25 5.00 Win 4 4.75 205.65

Lay 30th 18:10 Lingfield |The Tide Turns 4.33 5.00 Win 3 4.75 200.9

Lay 30th 17:35 Lingfield |Lady Florence 8.50 5.00 Win 8 4,75 196.15

Lay 30th 14:10 Lingfield |Beau Geste 4.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 191.4

Lay 30th 13:40 Clonmel |Quarry Lil 5.50 5.00 Win 8 4.75 186.65

Lay 30th 19:30 Lafan 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 181.9
Chelmsford
City

Lay 30th 19:00 Maajdah 1.80 5.00 Win 6 4.75 177.15
Chelmsford
City

Lay 30th 17:20 Third Avenue 7.50 5.00 Win 10 4.75 172.4
Bellewstown

Lay 29th 18:00 Kempton |Imperial Sands 5.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 167.65

Lay 29th 16:50 Catterick |Lord Torranaga 8.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 162.9

Lay 29th 15:05 Blankiedoodie 5.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 158.15
Bellewstown

Lay 29th 15:40 Bangor- [Vocaliser 10.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 153.4
On-Dee

Lay 29th 14:40 Bangor- [Coole Lion 10.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 148.65
On-Dee

Lay 29th 13:40 Bangor- [Richie 6.50 5.00 Loss 1 -34.00 143.9
On-Dee Valentine

Lay 28th 17:00 Ordered Lives 10.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 177.9
\Worcester

Lay 28th 16:28 Witch From 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 173.15
\Worcester Rome

Lay 28th 15:58 Chosen Shant 6.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 168.4
\Worcester

Lay 28th 18:30 Roman 5.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 163.65
\Wolverhampto [Dynasty
n

Lay 28th 16:45 Do No Wrong 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 158.9
Sedgefield

Lay 28th 15:42 Sergeant 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -13.75 154.15
Sedgefield

Lay 28th 17:10 Cork Treble Cone 8.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 167.9

Lay 28th 16:20 Ayr Let Me Be 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -13.45 163.15

Lay 28th 13:35 Ayr John Kirkup 11.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 176.6

Lay 27th 14:37 Newton |Docpickedme 2.62 5.00 Win 3 4.75 171.85
Abbot

Lay 27th 19:30 Lexington 7.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 167.1
Newcastle Warfare

Lay 27th 14:45 Hamilton |Bashosh 0.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 162.35

Cancelled
Lay 27th 13:40 Hamilton |Glorious Rio 0.00 5.00 Race 0.00 162.35
Cancelled

Lay 27th 16:00 Bath Kenstone 7.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 162.35

Lay 27th 15:30 Bath Snow Berry 5.50 5.00 Loss 1 -28.00 157.6

Lay 27th 14:55 Bath Plansina 8.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 185.6

Lay 26th 15:25 Epsom  |Arctic Emperor 4.33 5.00 Win 4 4.75 180.85
Downs

Lay 26th 14:50 Epsom |Arenas Del 9.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 176.1
Downs Tiempo

Lay 26th 16:05 Curragh |El Tren 13.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 171.35
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 25th 17:24 Fox Champion 5.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 166.6
Newmarket
Lay 25th 17:00 Market |Near Kettering 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 161.85
Rasen
Lay 25th 15:20 Market |Regaby 7.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 161.85
Rasen
Lay 25th 15:15 Haydock |Nine Tales 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 157.1
Lay 25th 14:05 Haydock |Noble Dynasty 3.50 5.00 Win 5 4,75 152.35
Lay 25th 16:45 Curragh |Ozymandis 6.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 147.6
Lay 25th 19:30 Cash Machine 7.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 142.85
Chelmsford
City
Lay 24th 14:05 York Cairn Island 4.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 138.1
Lay 24th 18:00 New Dynasty 23.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 133.35
Newcastle
Lay 24th 16:30 Listowel |Tune The 5.00 5.00 Win U 4.75 128.6
Chello
Lay 24th 14:10 Listowel |Bua Boy 7.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 123.85
Lay 23rd 20:00 Hit The Heights 11.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 119.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 23rd 16:05 Modular Magic 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 114.35
Pontefract
Lay 23rd 14:55 Living Legend 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -19.80 109.6
Pontefract
Lay 23rd 15:55 Lostwithiel 3.75 5.00 Win 3 4.75 129.4
Newmarket
Lay 23rd 16:35 Listowel |Monty's Way 5.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 124.65
Lay 23rd 15:25 Listowel |Wee Pablo 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 119.9
Lay 23rd 14:15 Listowel |Lord Mczie 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 115.15
Lay 22nd 16:45 Perth Sword Of Fate 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -12.35 115.15
Lay 22nd 15:00 Perth Pammi 6.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 127.5
Lay 22nd 14:25 Perth Not The 5.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 122.75
Chablis
Lay 22nd 15:20 Listowel |My Immortal 7.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 118
Lay 22nd 19:45 Kempton |Riverfront 10.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 113.25
Lay 22nd 15:27 Golden Bugle 6.00 5.00 Win 8 4,75 108.5
Goodwood
Lay 21st 17:20 Melgate 4.50 5.00 Win 7 4,75 103.75
Newcastle Majeure
Lay 21st 14:17 Listowel |Tyrion's Dream 8.00 5.00 Win 13 4,75 99
Lay 21st 16:20 Lingfield |Pride Of 7.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 94.25
England
Lay 21st 17:15 Beverley |Her Way 9.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 89.5
Lay 21st 14:25 Beverley |Blu Boy 6.50 5.00 Win 8 4.75 84.75
Lay 20th 20:30 Romulan 6.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 80
\Wolverhampto [Prince
n
Lay 20th 14:25 Warwick |Onehundredpe 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 75.25
rcent
Lay 20th 16:25 Listowel |Pythion 5.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 70.5
Lay 20th 15:15 Listowel |Lady De Vesci 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 65.75
Lay 20th 16:20 Leicester|Spanish Mane 11.00 5.00 Loss 1 -62.25 61
Lay 20th 15:45 Leicester|Amathus 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 123.25
Lay 20th 15:10 Leicester|Celsius 7.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 118.5
Lay 20th 15:22 Hamilton |Multellie 4.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 113.75
Lay 20th 17:10 Rhythm Of 5.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 109
Fairyhouse Zain
Lay 19th 14:40 Constancio 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 104.25
Plumpton
Lay 19th 14:30 Listowel |Outlier 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 99.5
Lay 19th 16:50 Hamilton |Hellenista 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 94.75
Lay 18th 19:00 Silk Tie 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 90
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 18th 16:25 Balgair 10.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 85.25

Newmarket




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 18th 14:40 World Of 4.60 5.00 Win 6 4.75 80.5
Newmarket Windhover
Lay 18th 13:30 Mobadra 2.62 5.00 Win 2 4.75 75.75
Newmarket
Lay 18th 16:45 Catterick |Caribeno 6.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 71
Lay 18th 17:20 Ayr Greengage 11.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 66.25
Lay 18th 16:15 Ayr Hong Kong 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 61.5
Harry
Lay 17th 16:13 Newton |Aye Aye 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 56.75
Abbot Charlie
Lay 17th 19:30 Kempton |Like Sugar 5.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 52
Lay 17th 19:00 Kempton |Yagan 4.33 5.00 Win 7 4.75 47.25
Lay 17th 19:15 Dundalk |Chateau Musar 11.00 5.00 Win 12 4,75 42.5
Lay 17th 14:00 Massons 13.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 37.75
Downpatrick |Castle
Lay 17th 15:55 Ayr Haveyoumisse 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 33
dme
Lay 17th 15:20 Ayr Twilight 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 33
Madness
Lay 16th 17:40 Mr Orange 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -17.00 33
Pontefract
Lay 16th 20:30 Headley 4.33 5.00 Win 5 4.75 50
Chelmsford George
City
Lay 16th 19:30 Disarming 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 45.25
Chelmsford
City
Lay 16th 17:18 Ayr Rory 4.50 5.00 Win 9 4.75 45.25
Lay 16th 15:35 Ayr Eligible 4.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 40.5
Lay 15th 15:20 Chance 4.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 35.75
Yarmouth
Lay 15th 14:45 Cairn Gorm 3.75 5.00 Win 3 4.75 31
Yarmouth
Lay 15th 14:40 Sligo Grange Walk 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -26.00 26.25
Lay 15th 17:00 Kelso Ask 5.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 52.25
Paddington
Lay 14th 16:30 Bomb Proof 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 47.5
'Yarmouth
Lay 14th 16:00 Molly Shaw 2.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 42.75
'Yarmouth
Lay 14th 14:15 Redcar |Strongbowe 4.20 5.00 Win 2 4.75 38
Lay 14th 15:10 Fontwell |Uno Mas 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 33.25
Lay 13th 14:00 Thirsk  |Naughty Ana 8.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 28.5
Lay 13th 19:15 Kempton |Cry Havoc 4.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 23.75
Lay 13th 17:30 Brighton |We're Reunited 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 19
Lay 12th 16:15 Lord Of The 4.33 5.00 Win 5 4.75 19
Musselburgh  |Glen
Lay 12th 15:45 Crimson Sand 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 14.25
Chelmsford
City
Lay 12th 15:55 Bath Red Alert 7.50 5.00 Win 9 4.75 9.5
Lay 11th 17:20 Lingdfield |Kendergarten 8.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 4.75
Kop
Lay 11th 16:20 Masen 6.50 5.00 Loss 1 -33.90 7.10542735760
Leopardstown 1E-15
Lay 11th 16:05 Living Legend 7.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 33.9
Doncaster
Lay 11th 13:45 Stone Of 11.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 29.15
Doncaster Destiny
Lay 11th 16:25 Chester |Group One 4.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 24.4
Power
Lay 11th 17:00 Bath Reams Of Love 2.20 5.00 Win 3 4.75 19.65
Lay 10th 15:00 Sandown|Revolutionise 9.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 14.9
Lay 10th 15:45 Asjad 4.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 10.15
Doncaster
Lay 10th 17:05 Chester |Parys Mountain 6.50 5.00 Loss 1 -29.00 5.4
Lay 10th 15:25 Chester |Nebulosa 5.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 34.4
Lay 10th 17:00 Aldo The 34.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 29.65




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Ballinrobe Apache
Lay 9th 14:55 Epsom |Tralee Hills 5.50 5.00 Win 9 4,75 24.9
Downs
Lay 9th 14:20 Epsom |Mellys Flyer 5.50 5.00 Win 4 4,75 20.15
Downs
Lay 9th 15:05 Creek Harbour 6.50 5.00 Win 4 4,75 15.4
Chepstow
Lay 9th 14:35 Tawaafoq 7.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 10.65
Chepstow
Lay 9th 20:30 Pax Britannica 3.25 5.00 Win 2 4,75 5.9
Chelmsford
City
Lay 9th 19:30 Admirable Lad 8.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 1.15
Chelmsford
City
Lay 8th 17:35 Cork Pretty Smart 9.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -3.6
Lay 8th 16:30 Faisal 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -8.35
Doncaster
Lay 7th 16:15 Windsor |Hello Me 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -12.15 -13.1
Lay 7th 16:10 Catterick |Militia 6.50 5.00 Loss 1 -27.00 -0.95
Lay 7th 15:10 Catterick JAmourie 4.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 26.05
Lay 7th 14:35 Catterick |Swinging Eddie 7.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 21.3
Lay 6th 15:50 Perth Millie Of Mayo 6.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 16.55
Lay 6th 16:45 Newton |Karannelle 4.20 5.00 Win 2 4.75 11.8
Abbot
Lay 6th 17:40 Galway |Ocean 11.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 7.05
Glandore
Lay 6th 16:35 Galway |Outlier 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 2.3
Lay 6th 16:00 Brighton |Thomas 9.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 2.3
Lanfiere
Lay 6th 15:00 Brighton |Mahanakhon 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -2.45
Power
Lay 6th 14:30 Brighton |Hammy End 3.25 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -2.45
Lay 4th 19:30 Big Team 7.00 5.00 Loss 1 -40.90 -7.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 4th 17:25 Glendun 3.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 33.7
Wolverhampto
n
Lay 4th 16:10 Navan |Evergreen And 6.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 28.95
Red
Lay 4th 17:15 Haydock |Perfect Swiss 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 24.2
Lay 4th 16:05 Haydock |Mountain Peak 10.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 19.45
Lay 4th 17:30 Ascot Mine's A 2.10 5.00 Loss 1 -6.00 14.7
Double
Lay 4th 16:20 Ascot Sunrise Valley 4.00 5.00 Win 9 4,75 20.7
Lay 3rd 13:35 Twisted 2.88 5.00 Win 3 4.75 15.95
Newcastle Dreams
Lay 3rd 19:45 Kempton |Lockdown 6.50 5.00 Win 9 4.75 11.2
Latchico
Lay 3rd 16:30 Haydock |Ottonian 8.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 6.45
Lay 3rd 16:00 Haydock |Great News 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 1.7
Lay 3rd 16:45 Ascot Papacito 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 1.7
Lay 3rd 16:10 Ascot Louie de Palma| 5.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -3.05
Lay 2nd 18:35 Ace Rothstein 3.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -7.8
Newcastle
Lay 2nd 18:15 Clonmel |No Show 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -24.50 -12.55
Lay 2nd 16:00 Dundalk |Prisoner's 6.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 11.95
Dilemma
Lay 2nd 15:25 Get An Oscar 4.33 5.00 Win RO 4,75 7.2
Sedgefield
Lay 1st 16:20 Uttoxeter|Notnow 13.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 2.45
Seamus
Lay 1st 17:00 Yeavering 4.33 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -2.3
\Worcester Belle
Lay 1st 15:20 Uttoxeter|Zoffee 2.88 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -7.05
Lay 1st 15:30 Lingfield |Clegane 5.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -11.8
Lay 1st 14:00 Lingfield |Arabescato 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -28.50 -16.55




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 1st 19:50 Hamilton [Temper Trap 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -7.05 11.95

Lay 1st 19:20 Hamilton |Iris Dancer 2.20 5.00 Win 2 4,75 19

Lay 1st 15:35 Gowran |Red Heel 4.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 14.25
Park

Lay 1st 15:05 Gowran |Blankiedoodie 7.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 9.5
Park

Lay 1st 15:40 Bath Samara Star 6.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 4.75

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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